PanGenomic Health engages Investor Relations Services Provider, Meus Management, and Market Maker Services Provider, Generation IACP

VANCOUVER, BC, July 20, 2022 /CNW/ - PanGenomic Health Inc. ("**PanGenomic**") (CSE: NARA) is pleased to announce that it has engaged Meus Management Inc. ("**Meus**") to provide capital markets advisory, investor relations and corporate strategy services. In addition, PanGenomic has engaged Generation IACP Inc. ("**Generation IACP**") to provide market making services in accordance with the policies of the Canadian Securities Exchange (the "**CSE**").

PanGenomic will pay Meus, based in Richmond, BC, a monthly fee of \$5,000, and will issue to Meus Management options to purchase up to 30,000 Class A Common shares (the "**Common Shares**") exercisable at a price of \$0.25 per share for a period of 24 months from the date of issuance, with one-half of the options vesting upon Meus' engagement and one-half of the options vesting three months thereafter. Meus is expected to provide its services commencing July 20, 2022 until terminated by PanGenomic.

Generation IACP, based in Toronto, ON, will trade the Common Shares on the CSE with the objective of contributing to the market liquidity of the Common Shares. PanGenomic will pay Generation IACP a monthly fee of \$7,500, payable quarterly, with such fee subject to an annual increases of 3%. Generation IACP is expected to provide the services for an initial six month term commencing July 18, 2022, automatically renewing for successive six month terms unless terminated by PanGenomic.

About PanGenomic Health Inc.

PanGenomic is a precision health company that has developed a self-care digital platform to deliver personalized, evidence-based information about natural treatments. Our initial focus is on mental health. As a British Columbia benefit company, PanGenomic's mission is to promote and improve the health and wellness of people and society by providing a technology platform that identifies plant-based solutions tailored to the health profile of each individual.

For more product information, please visit <u>www.nara.care</u> and <u>www.pangenomic.com</u>.

This news release includes certain statements that may be deemed "forward-looking statements", including statements respecting the services to be provided by PanGenomic and the consideration to be paid to PanGenomic. The use of any of the words "anticipate", "continue", "estimate", "expect", "may", "will", "would", "project", "should", "believe" and similar expressions are intended to identify forward looking statements. Although PanGenomic believes that the expectations and assumptions on which the forward-looking statements are based are reasonable, undue reliance should not be placed on the forward looking statements because PanGenomic can give no assurance that they will prove to be correct. Since forward-looking statements address future events and conditions, by their very nature they involve inherent risks and uncertainties. These statements speak only as of the date of this News Release. Actual results could differ materially from those currently anticipated due to a number of factors and risks including various risk factors discussed in PanGenomic's disclosure documents which can be found under PanGenomic's profile on www.sedar.com

The Canadian Securities Exchange has neither approved nor disapproved the information

contained herein and does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.

SOURCE Pangenomic Health Corp

View original content: http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/July2022/20/c6072.html

%SEDAR: 00039388E

For further information: Tammy Gillis, Chief Financial Officer, Telephone: 778.743.4642, Email:

ir@pangenomic.com

CO: Pangenomic Health Corp

CNW 08:30e 20-JUL-22